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Dossard

509
501
511
517
522
523
521
514
520
504
510
513
519
507
508
505
518
512
515
516
503
506

Nom
CERDA
SEN
MEPSLET
DuLUCQ
MENJOT
OUSTALET
MENJOT
DUBERTRAND
PEYROUTET
GARRIC
DUHART
PUYO
PUYO
LAFOURCADE
FRANCOIS
PICHARD
PUYO
PUYO
DUBERTRAND
DUBERTRAND
DUCOS
DELANNOY

Prénom
Bernard
Gerard
Celine
Virginie
Patrick
Joel
Ghyslaine
Berengere
Isabelle
Annelise
Julie
Jean Jacques
Jean Louis
Melanie
Nadege
Alain
Arlette
Odile
Alain
Danielle
Valerie
Edith

Sexe

V2
V3
V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
SE
V2
SE
SE
V3
V3
SE
V1
XX
V3
V3
V3
V3
V1
V3

cat

Temps
Course

00:30:19
00:36:40
00:41:35
00:41:36
00:43:02
00:43:07
00:43:08
00:45:17
00:47:27
00:49:35
00:49:42
00:50:09
00:50:10
00:52:37
00:52:41
00:56:08
01:02:35
01:02:39
01:07:08

01:07:18



